Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours gcec
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Chemical Engineering




28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

1002059455
1001953808
1001852095
1001851862
1002058629
1001955193
1001954945
1002059566
1001957190
1001955087
1002058017

Chin Jun Hoong

Lim Si Yin

Wajahat Ullah Khan

Lee Joon Yew

Kenrick Liang

Lee Hong En

Lee Yen Yiin

Lee Zi Jia

Joane Ng Sook Min
Vincent Arthur Soesanto
Lenesh Sevan A/L S. Ananthan

Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours



65 1001850092 Teh Wei Nian



102 1001644935 Muhammad Imanul Irfan Chong Bin Muhammad Imran Chong BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
103 1001643383



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

1001748412
1001850775
1001850251
1001644061
1001746588
1001747218
1001644882
1002059269

Pravin Ganesar Gunasegaran
Tinesh Raj A/L Nadarajan

Ho Khoi Lun

Chua Jin Xian

Chin Bing Hao

Leong Zhi Qi

Kalpana A/P Bala

Chong Yue

BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering
Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Petroleum Engineering cc

Bachelor of Petroleum Engineering with Honours ceen
BEng (Hons) Petroleum Engineering e

NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME

1
2

1001851646 Sheikh Muhammad Syazwan Sheikh Redzuan
1001852707 Mohammed Daniel Bin Ismail

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Petroleum Engineering



22
23

1001645668 Osamah Othman Abdulzahra Kanaani

1001644447

Chuah Ming Jian

BEng (Hons) Petroleum Engineering
BEng (Hons) Petroleum Engineering

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering eczv,

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With HONours gcev
B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering pvev
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With HoOnours (qoeve

NO STUDENT NO
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1001954897
1001851997
1001954434
1001851337
1001851068
1001851374
1001852044
1001851350
1001954991
1001850731
1001850344
1001852498
1001851694
1001954029
1001851482
1001852132
1001747582
1001850407
1001851927
1001850430
1001645547
1001851746
1001851945
1001849914
1001850410
1001954305

STUDENT NAME

Tan Zhi Hao

Hu Xue Long

Lim Tao Yong

Gao Jinsong

Fathimath Saina

Thon Pak Lam

Neoh Xiang Jun

Daniel Lode

Mugindiraan A/L Gunasegaran
Lee Joo Hong

Wang Cha Chuan

Abdirazak Khader Yousuf
Foong Tze Hong

Yap Jing Kang

Felix Tang

Wong Joon Wah

Rubathinesh Nair A/L Ravichandran
Goo Jing Wen

Ahmed Emad Fathy Mohamed
Soon Jun Ann

Mohamed Magdy Mohamed Salama
Yap Jian Yong

Julius Joseph Odhiambo

Bryan Edgar Wirianto

Ng Te Fu

Gong Chun Khang

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1001851866
1001852607
1001953148
1001849833
1001850321
1001852955
1001850017
1001953553
1001850729
1001954343
1001851640
1001850668
1001850233
1001954426
1001746494
1001849844
1001851979
1001852262
1001851753
1001747766
1001852013
1001956487
1002058418
1002059226
1001954272
1001851842
1001954830
1001956729
1001953756
1001852208
1001953844
1002060656
1002060158
1001956250
1001955984
1002059626
1001850674

Tiou Wen Kai

Hibo Abdi Hussein Mohamed
Wong Wai Jun

Hansen Thedy Wijaya

Aric Chong Jin Teck

Yong Sue-Anne

Yeoh zhi Lam

Mohamed Ahnaf Ahmed

Hiu Feng Hao

Su Zhi Ann

Chew Boon Han

Siah Jun Yang

Lee Hua Yong

Chow Mei Yan

Nahar Ahmad Mohammad Darweesh
Deshvinder Kaur A/P Delvinder Singh
Tawfik Hidayat Teo Bin Iswedi Hidayatullah Teo
Aaron Lai Jia Jie

Mohamed Zain Esa

Neah Aik Zhang

Vishnuo A/L Magandiran
Muntasir Fahim

Tang Yau Hong

Lim Pui Teng

Wan Wai Sheng

Ler Zi Jie

Lee Zi Qing

Ong Zhen Yu

Chong Zhixiong

Derick Cheang Zhi Zhen

Ivan Gan Jian Ming

Daryl Chua Lik Yong

Hansen Edbert Shieh

Tan Xuan Ann

Kankanala Harshitha Reddy
Bryan Choo Ka Kin

Leong Jia Chong

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Civil Engineering
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1001957306
1001954298
1001956486
1001955887
1001954608
1001851505
1001850667
1001954138
1001953820
1001955347
1001955108
1001954574
1001953979
1001953980
1002059592
1002057742
1001850961
1001955641
1001954753
1001955774
1002057868
1001954953
1001956746
1001748489
1001746439
1001748968
1001747891
1001747407
1001643225
1001643240
1001643130
1001748507
1001643166
1001645437
1001643522
1001643906
1001643807

Tan Teng Sheng

Lam Shu Wei

Raymundus Rakian Inzaghi
Vencen Lie

Kevin Juan

Edmond Lim Chin Yang
Sadaf Shahid

Lim Rong Ying

Lim Ri Teng

Vincent Phen

Tee Hui Yee

Kam Hou Xian

Yap Jia Xin

Chow lJia Hao

Mohammad Sazzad

Martin Lee Qi Hong

Ahamed Nabil

Nawal Ismail

Michel Ryan Warkey

Fan Yit Xuan

Cheng lia Le

Tong Kah Yung

Muhammad Muneeb Ahmed
Khawla Boutmaghzoute
Nebras (Zahereldieen) Nayef Al Qadri
Tan Hoong Lim

Asseel Esam Abdulrazaq Mogbel
Choo Keng Han

Ng Juin Wei

Lim Yu Xuan

Karam Yahya Mohammad Abu Osba'
Wiam Tamdi

Fong Yew

Ho Ming Rong

Jasper Ng Chun Wie

Tan Jia Wen

Sarah Wong Woei Lynn

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

1001747956
1001748592
1001540726
1001643398
1001746593
1001746590
1001747605
1001747175
1001746748
1001746691
1001849322
1001748828
1001747441
1001643226
1001643603
1001438822
1001645728
1001643656
1001748244
1001850060
1001748432
1001643852
1001644114
1001748917
1001642931
1001746377
1001749245
1001747011
1001747005
1001849414

Chong Chee Hou
Chong Aik Hang

Lee Shao Chong

Lee Qing Yang

Teo Phaik Yin

Chong Wen Si

Farn Wei Sheng
Matthew Lim Yun Chin
Wong Weng Kien

Tah Songkai

Tan Jing Quan
Mohammad Murad
Wong Kah Fei

Low Ming Fhul

Lee Jing Yea

Sanad Ibrahim Fayeq Jbara
Ahmed Essam Abdalla Abdelfattah
Chua Chee Kei

Darren Anthony John
Liew Wai Lun
TeoJiaEn

Freda Liu Xuefang

Tan Yi Minn

Abdirizak Tahlil Ahmed
Brenda Loh Tze Quan
Chow Zi Meng

Kua Xiang Lin

Tek Chee Ying

Shawn Chua Yi Zhe

0O 00 00O 0 OO U 0 0 OO 00 U 0 OO 00 0 0 OO OO 0 0 OO 0 0 0 OO 0 0 o O

. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
.Eng
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
Hons) Civil Engineering
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138 1001643300 Jason Ong Jin Xiang B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
139 1001746788 Ong Wey Kit B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
140 1001643045 Yap Sze Yee B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
141 1001746594 Phoon Jian Wen B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
142 1001644930 Low Ting Kiat B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
143 1001748643 Raghu Bala Rajasekar B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering
144 1001643011 Karim Tarek Ezzat Mohamed Helwa B. Eng (Hons) Civil Engineering

145 1001957352 Pavandip Singh A/L Gurdip Singh
146 1001953707 Wong Shuet Ying

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours cean
NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME

1002059610 Mohammed Safwanul Islam Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059009 Osama Zakaria Mahmoud Abu Reidy Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002060642 Kong Ping Hao Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002060385 Lama Ahmed Shehda Soliman Abougazar Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059744 Ibrahim Dayah Abdullahi Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059533 Sara Hesham Hegazi Shaaban Elsaid Omar Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059308 Bryan Keane Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059739 Ahmed Rafat Abdelaziz Soliman Elkilany Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059962 Hari Haswantha Bokka Bachelor of Computer Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) With Honours
1002059126 Lim Zhi Min
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Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Electrical and Electronic Engineering ces
Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours ez

B.Eng (Hons) Electrical and Electronics Engineering pwes

NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME
1 1001850893 Chan Hoe Yin Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Electrical and Electronic Engineering
2 1001852671









15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

1001850420
1001850026
1001542713
1001643544
1001953105
1001850047
1001850094
1001954275

Siah Jing Yi

Ku Zi Xuan

Foo Tun Hou
Wong Hooi Guan
Ter Zi Guan
Claudia Koay Xin Ci
Lai Sheng Tao

Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering (Honours) Mechatronic Engineering
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1001748536 They Kai Yang

1001748669 Ahmed Mahmoud Abdelmoety Monzer
1001643497 Emil Cheng Mun Loong

1001852149 Jithin Menon A/L Jyotheesh

1001748381 Ahmad Shehadeh Mohammad Abujelban

Bachelor of Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering
Bachelor of Engineering

Honours) Mechanical Engineering
Honours) Mechanical Engineering
Honours) Mechanical Engineering
Honours) Mechanical Engineering
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1001955999
1001956292
1002058295
1002059014
1001955904
1002057852
1001956356
1001956365
1002059232
1002059283
1001955478
1001953878
1002060239
1001953882
1001954301
1001955521
1001954481
1002057425
1002060283
1002161098
1001643579
1001748032
1001747031
1001746204
1001747482
1001746446
1001850089
1001747412
1001850798
1001645836
1001747543
1001849984
1001849501
1001746803
1001746432
1001748744
1001542405

Seow Ern Song

Nicholas Ng Wen Jie
Leong Jia Jun

Teh Ze -Yi

Lim Yoon Lip

Erfan Maimun Suhrab
Tian Cheng Wei

Tam Qi Xuan

Goh Yu Shem

Eyad Elbagir Abdelhafiz Musa
Lim Zheng Shen

Lim Min Wei

Chan Zo Ey

Chin Kai Yi

Chan Jia Wei

Tareq Qaddah

Elvin Lim Wei Hao

Tan Guan Han

Syed Moin Uddin Haider
Lee Jian Ze

Soo Lih Jing

Chi Jia Min

Ang Aun Jie

Yap Chong Yin

Alistair Jeevaraj Nicholas
Teo Jin Ming

Tang Han Xiong

Hor Chun Kit

Soh Soon Yew

Joses Shem A/L John David
Low Wei Chian

Ngoh Yong Ming

Kow Yu Jian

Tan Kai Hei

Lee Hsu Wen

M A Faiyaz

Shannen Darshini A/P Surasan Nair

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering



77
78
79
80
81
82

1001747008
1001849649
1001747439
1001746589
1001953614
1002059876

Chong Ning Ern
Vincent Foo Yun Shin
Joshua Chan Jun Hoe
Kevin Lim Kit Min
Ateeb Ahmed Shaikh
Sim Cheng Zu

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BENng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering With Honours



